Wi-Sys Communications Inc.
WS3910 Very Low Noise GPS Antenna
Applications:
 Fleet Management & Telematics
 Ag Positioning Equipment
 Law Enforcement & Public Safety
 High Accuracy & Mission Critical GPS
 Military Radios and Vehicles

 Weather proof housing
 RoHS compliant
Ordering Information:
 WS3910-3M-SMA: 3 metre cable with a
SMA male connector
 WS3910-5M-SMA: 5 metre cable with a
SMA male connector
     Mechanical Dimensions
Wi-Sys Communications Inc.
WS3910 Very Low Noise
GPS Antenna
Other Wi-Sys Magnet Mount Antenna
WS3911-HR: Dual filter, very high-rejection GPS
antenna
WS3914: Very low current, filtered GPS antenna
WS3915-HR: Very low current, dual filter high
rejection GPS antenna
WS3917: Low cost, active, filtered GPS antenna
WS3942: Active, filtered GPS + Cellular
combined antenna